
Bhagalpur - Samastipur Sharavani Mela Special (UnReserved)/05573XX - Exp - ECR 
BGP/Bhagalpur Junction to SPJ/Samastipur Junction 

5h 30m - 164 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 21:00 0 1 0 58 43 ER
2 SGG SultanGanj 21:25 21:30 5m 2 1 24 34 44 ER
3 MGR Munger (Monghyr) 22:30 22:35 5m 1 1 58 10 59 ER
4 SBDP Sabdalpur Junction 23:20 23:22 2m 1 1 66 18 ECR
5 SKJ Sahibpur Kamal Junction 23:40 23:42 2m 1 1 71 70 32 ECR
6 BGS Begusarai 00:05 00:07 2m 1 2 98 40 42 ECR
7 BJU Barauni Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 0 2 113 49 48 ECR
8 BCA Bachhwara Junction 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 130 42 50 ECR
9 DSS Dalsingh Sarai 01:18 01:20 2m 0 2 141 20 52 ECR
10 SPJ Samastipur Junction 02:30 0 2 164 - 47 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (13:03)

Jun 05 2024 (13:03)

1

1


